
   
 
 
 
 

Burgess Hill Pantry Closed from Sunday 24th December - Reopens 3rd January 2024. 

Burgess Hill Foodbank Closed from Sunday 24th December - Reopens 2nd January 2024. 

Quarry Café and Community 
Fridge (East Grinstead) 

Friday 22nd December - As normal 10.30-4  

  Saturday 23rd December - 10.30-2 
  24th – 27th December inclusive - Closed 
  Thursday 28th December - 10-4 
  Friday 29th December 10-4 
  Saturday 30th December 10.30-2 
  Open as normal from 2nd January 
East Grinstead Foodbank Closed from 23rd December - Reopens 3rd January 2024.  
Bentswood Community Larder 
(Haywards Heath) 

Open from 9:30-12pm each day. This includes Christmas and 
Boxing Day. 

Haywards Health Foodbank Deliveries on 22nd and 29th December, but dates are now full. Open 
for collections Thursday 21st Dec 10-1. Reopens for collections 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024. 

Hassocks  Mon 18th & Fri 22nd Dec – as normal 

  Mon 25th – closed 

  Fri 29th – as normal 

  Mon 1st Jan – closed 

  Fri 5th Jan onwards open as usual 

Hurstpierpoint As normal on Wednesday & Friday’s if needed. 
 
 


